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Day 3

5. Session - Sunday, 04. May 2025

Start

Time
09:00
09:28
09:48
10:24
10:51
11:31
11:58
12:11
12:22

Competition Schedule - Session 5

Event

Men “s 100m Backstroke Heats
Women s 100m Backstroke Heats

Men s 50m Freestyle Heats

Women ‘s 50m Freestyle Heats

Men ‘s 400m Freestyle Heats

Women ‘s 400m Freestyle Heats

Men ‘s 150m Individual Medley Heats
Women ’s 150m Individual Medley Heats
End of 5. Session

Phase

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
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5. Session:

Sunday, 04. May 2025

Start: 09.00 am
Warm-Up: 07.00 am
Event-No. 23 09:00
Men s 100m Backstroke Heats
Class S1-S2, S6-514
Heat 1 (09:00)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
1 BIRNBAUER Botond (S6) 2008 HUN Hungary A12
2 DAVIES Max (S8) 2007 GBR Great Britain 12+
3 GUK Timofei (S12) 2002 NPA NPA
4 KONTOU Nikolaos (S1) 1992 GRE Greece 3:48.05 AE
5 JUODISIUS Mantas (S6) 1979 LTU Lithuania A 3,12
6 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego (S6) 2003 MEX Mexico
Emiliano
7 KARPENKO Yaroslav (S7) 2003 UKR Ukraine 3,5 12+
Heat 2 (09:06)
1 SANTILLAN Rodrigo (S2) 2005 PER Peru 2:16.35 AE
2 HOEGH Frederik (S9) 2008 DEN Denmark 1:48.43 12+
3 HOLT Henrik (S9) 2008 NOR Norway 1:40.21 3,5, 12+
4 NANDA KUMAR Tejas (S7) 2005 IND India 1:23.12 A12
5 ODILOV Shoyatbek (S9) 2003 UZB Uzbekistan 1:26.62 8
6 ALMUTAIRI Adel (S8) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 1:44.82 A 12+
7 ABARZA DIAZ Alberto Caroly (S2) 1984 CHI Chile 1:56.81 AE
8 KARYPIDIS Dimitrios (S1) 1989 GRE Greece 2:58.07 AE7
Heat 3 (09:12)
1 SINGH Ashish Kumar (S9) 1992 IND India 1:18.21 8
2 SIROVATCHIN Serghei (512) 1996 MDA Republic of Moldova 1:21.59 0
3 SEMIJIONOVS Jurijs (S7) 1997 LAT Latvia 1:14.68 4, 12+
4 CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe (S9) 2007 COL Colombia 1:14.29 1,2,4
5 NANDAL Himanshu (S11) 2004 IND India 1:1430 TB
6 ALHARBI Turki (510) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia 1:17.86 A3, 5, 12+
7 MIRMANOV Dias (S9) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan 1:20.10 1,3,5
8 DEMESTRE Jackson (S14) 2008 FRA France 1:22.21
Heat 4 (09:16)
1 CHATZIDIS Aristeidis (S9) 2005 GRE Greece 1:12.30 9
2 JALBY Nolan (S9) 2005 FRA France 1:11.02 A 12+
3 SHENHUR Yurii (S7) 2003 UKR Ukraine 1:09.32 A 12
4 MYCHKA Roman (S12) 2002 UKR Ukraine 1:08.85 T
5 KESNAR Jonas (S9) 2001 CZE Czechia 1:08.97 1,3,5
6 BELLANGER Alexis (S9) 2005 FRA France 1:09.81 A8
7 DAKOUANE Mohammed Reda (S9) 2006 MAR Morocco 1:11.17 A 12+
8 MANDRYKA Yevhenii (S8) 2004 UKR Ukraine 1:13.17 1,3, 4, 12+
Heat5 (09:20)
1 WILLIAMS Kieran (510) 2004 GBR Great Britain 1:08.27 H 12+
2 YARAMAN Turgut Aslan (S8) 2007 TUR Tiirkiye 1:07.72 A 12+
3 KRATOCHVIL David (S11) 2007 CZE Czechia 1:06.54 T
4 LAZUTIN Evgenii (S13) 2003 NPA NPA 1:03.96 0
5 VASILEIADIS Georgios (S10) 2006 GRE Greece 1:06.07 3,4
6 MENESES Marco (S11) 2001 POR Portugal 1:0755 T
7 DORSMAN Rogier (S11) 1999 NED Netherlands 1:07.87 TB
8 STROUD Ken (S10) 2005 CAN Canada 1:08.46 3,5, 12+
Heat 6 (09:24)
1 GARCIA SANCHEZ Juan (S14) 2005 COL Colombia 1:02.65
Esteban
2 DIDIER Ugo (S9) 2001 FRA France 1:00.42 12+
3 VAN WANROOI]J Thomas (S13) 2002 NED Netherlands 59.49 T
4 BOLOTOV Egor (S13) 1997 UZB Uzbekistan 58.83
5 HILLHOUSE Alexander (S14) 2004 DEN Denmark 59.38
6 VIRCHENKO Oleksii (S13) 2001 UKR Ukraine 1:00.19 0
7 STEEN Gabriel (S13) 2004 NOR Norway 1:01.22
8 PARMENTIER Aymeric (S14) 1993 BEL Belgium 1:03.81
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Event-No. 24 09:28
Women 's 100m Backstroke Heats
Class S$1-S2, S6-514
Heat 1 (09:28)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
2 MURZAGALIYEVA Zarina (S6) 1987 KAZ Kazakhstan A12
3 VAN DRIMMELEN Irene (S11) 2005 NED Netherlands TB
4 KHUREL Nomuun (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 1:55.58 A 12
5 BILGE Ebrar (S2) 2010 TUR Turkiye 4:31.84 AYE
6 OUELLETTE Hannah (S6) 2006 CAN Canada A1, 3,4, 12+
Heat 2 (09:35)
1 ANDERSSON WULF Ida (S7) 1998 SWE Sweden 1:43.79 A 12+
2 LAZARIDOU Marina Nikoleta (S8) 2005 GRE Greece 1:34.42 A 3,512+
3 CEPAVICIUTE Gabriele (S6) 2006 LTU Lithuania 1:32.35 A12
4 DUSKOVA Vendula (S8) 1998 CZE Czechia 1:28.44 A 12+
5 VERON Julie (S9) 2007 FRA France 1:3044 Y1,3,5
6 KURT Defne (510) 2001 TUR Tirkiye 1:34.02 A 12+
7 ROCHDI Chams (S8) 2009 FRA France 1:38.71 A 12+
8 OHLGREN Julie Marie (S6) 2006 NOR Norway 1:50.13 AY 1,2, 4
Heat 3 (09:40)
1 BORSKA Alexandra (S8) 2008 CZE Czechia 1:22.71 A 12+
2 LOKEBO Thea (S13) 2005 NOR Norway 1:21.68 T
3 PETRIKOVICOVA Karina (S12) 1993 SVK Slovakia 1:1463 T
4 MECIC Emma (S9) 2007 CRO Croatia 1:1441 9
5 FROEKJAER Johanne (S9) 2009 DEN Denmark 1:1449 3,5
6 OCHTERA Aleksandra (S9) 2004 POL Poland 1:16.75 1,3,5
7 MEISTER Nora (S6) 2003 SUI Switzerland 1:21.78 A 3,5, 12+
8 KVIST Freja (S10) 2006 DEN Denmark 1:26.64 3,5, 12+
Heat 4 (09:44)
1 BARRERA ZAPATA Maria Paula (510) 2001 COL Colombia 1:13.56 8
2 PIERRE Emeline (510) 1999 FRA France 1:09.44 5
3 MAURIN ESPIAU Assya (S14) 2006 FRA France 1:08.68
4 PAP Bianka (510) 2000 HUN Hungary 1:06.70 12+
5 TAI Alice (S8) 1999 GBR Great Britain 1:08.04 AY 3,5, 12+
6 KRUGER Lisa (S10) 2000 NED Netherlands 1:09.19 1,3,5
7 SMITH Elizabeth (S9) 1996 USA United States 1:12.50 1,3,5
8 KONKOLY Zsofia (S59) 2002 HUN Hungary 1:13.76 1,3,5
Event-No. 25 09:48
Men ‘s 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-S14
Heat 1 (09:48)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
3 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose (510) 2008 COL Colombia
4 NAZAROV Abuzar (S4) 2005 AZE Azerbaijan
5 PAKHOMOV Sergei (S13) 2008 NPA NPA 0
Heat 2 (09:52)
1 DAVIES Max (S8) 2007 GBR Great Britain 12+
2 RASULOV Muhammadfozil (S7) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan A 12+
3 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego (S6) 2003 MEX Mexico
Emiliano
4 RABINE Pierre (S3) 1999 FRA France 1:34.51 AYE 7, 12+
5 SIROVATCHIN Andrei (512) 1996 MDA Republic of Moldova 0
6 POYILIL Muhammed Aasim (S2) 2006 IND India AE7
7 VICTOR LUDO MIEKE Victor (S12) 2009 NOR Norway T
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Continue Event-No. 25 (Men s 50m Freestyle Heats)

Heat3 (09:57)

Lane Name

1 SANTILLAN Rodrigo

2 MARTINEZ SOTO Ignacio
Alejandro

MURITH Bastien
ALRASHID Hussain
SONO Isaias

ORTIKOV Bakhtiyorjon
ALI Abdulrahman
ASMAN Manfred

Heat 4 (10:01)

UNLU Umut

ALMARZUQI Ibrahim
PETRACEK Arnost
ALMUTAIRI Adel
JUODISIUS Mantas
VYNOHRADETS Dmytro
TOPF Josia Tim Alexander
SIMSEK Baran Doruk

Heat5 (10:04)
MUSHKUDIANI Zaur
DELVILLE Martin
TVAURI Nika

IVAN Bence

NANDA KUMAR Tejas
KUTLU Koral Berkin
NICOLENCO Eugeniu
SODERLIND Edvin

Heat 6 (10:08)

HENDRIKS Julian
ALHARBI Turki
CHARDARD Laurent
SEMJONOVS Jurijs
KOSHMAN Vladyslav
ODILOV Shoyatbek
BAKHTIYOROV Sardor
NURIDDINOV Sultonbek

t7 (10:11)

MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa
KOZLOWSKI Alex
BOYNAZAROV Azizbek
SHENHUR Yurii

NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug
SIROVATCHIN Serghei
ONEA Andreas

CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe

t8 (10:14)
YARAMAN Turgut Aslan
GOLUS Michal
CHATZIDIS Aristeidis
MENESES Marco
KOESZEGVARY Balint
WETEKAM Maurice
KESNAR Jonas

JALBY Nolan

t9 (10:18)
VASILEIADIS Georgios
STRASIK Tadeas
KRATOCHVIL David
LISITSKII Stepan
BOZHYNSKY]I Yurii
WILLIAMS Kieran
LAZUTIN Evgenii
NAVARRO-BARBER Tomas

9 ovuounbrwNnkrHY ovNoubrwNHY oNOUAW

ONOULWNER

He

ONGOUALWNER

He

ONOULWNER

He

ONGOUAWNER

Class
(82)
(S3)

(S5)
($5)
(S3)
(54)
(S5)
(54)

(83)
(S5)
(54)
(S8)
(S6)
Sl
(83)
(85)

(S6)
(S6)
(s11)
(S6)
(87)
(S5
(s11)
(S6)

(87)
(510)
(S6)
(87)
(S6)
(59)
(87)
(S8)

(S8)
(S11)
(S8)
(87)
(S9)
(512)
(S8)
(89)

(S8)
(S8)
(89)
(511)
(510)
(59)
(59)
(89)

(510)
(510)
(s11)
(513)

(S9)
(510)
(513)

(S9)

YoB
2005
1995

1995
2008
2011
2000
2010
2005

2001
2007
1991
2008
1979
1985
2003
2009

2009
1999
1983
2000
2005
2005
1994
2005

2006
2007
1995
1997
2004
2003
2008
2005

1999
2008
2006
2003
2007
1996
1992
2007

2007
1995
2005
2001
2008
2006
2001
2005

2006
2000
2007
2002
1992
2004
2003
2004

NAT Team
PER Peru
MEX Mexico

SUI Switzerland
KSA Saudi Arabia
PER Peru

UZB Uzbekistan
KSA Saudi Arabia
SWE Sweden

TUR Turkiye

KSA Saudi Arabia
CZE Czechia
KSA Saudi Arabia
LTU Lithuania
UKR Ukraine
GER Germany
TUR Tirkiye

GEO Georgia

FRA France

GEO Georgia

HUN Hungary

IND India

TUR Trkiye

MDA Republic of Moldova
SWE Sweden

NED Netherlands
KSA Saudi Arabia
FRA France

LAT Latvia

UKR Ukraine
UZB Uzbekistan
UZB Uzbekistan
UZB Uzbekistan

IND India

POL Poland

UZB Uzbekistan

UKR Ukraine

NOR Norway

MDA Republic of Moldova
AUT Austria

COL Colombia

TUR Tirkiye
POL Poland
GRE Greece
POR Portugal
GER Germany
GER Germany
CZE Czechia
FRA France

GRE Greece

CZE Czechia
CZE Czechia
NPA NPA

UKR Ukraine
GBR Great Britain
NPA NPA

GBR Great Britain

Entry Time
1:04.77
1:01.87

53.51
49.14
51.11
56.77
1:02.27
1:05.15

44.83
44.16
40.40
38.73
40.14
42.11
44.67
46.47

37.67
34.97
34.14
33.70
33.80
34.78
35.44
38.13

31.93
30.26
30.02
29.39
29.91
30.25
30.92
32.06

29.32
29.14
28.95
28.05
28.87
28.97
29.15
29.38

27.77
27.56
27.33
27.05
27.12
27.51
27.64
27.78

26.70
26.51
26.04
25.90
25.97
26.15
26.83
26.61

Exception

AE
AE 3,4, 12

A12
AYE 3, 5, 12+
AE

A1l

A12

A3, 5,12

AE 3,5, 12+
AYE 7, 12+
AYE 7

A 12+

A 3,12

AYE 12

AYE 7, 12+
AYE 7, 12+

3,5, 12+
A12

TB

3,5, 12+
A12

Al, 3,4 12+
TB

12+

A 12+

A3, 5, 12+
A1l,3,59
4, 12+
A3, 5, 12+
8

12+

1,2, 4
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Continue Event-No. 25 (Men s 50m Freestyle Heats)

Heat 10 (10:21)

Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
1 NIMCHENKO Ihor (S10) 1998 UKR Ukraine 24.03 12+
2 GUK Timofei (S12) 2002 NPA NPA 24.75
3 DORSMAN Rogier (S11) 1999 NED Netherlands 25.89 TB
4 VIRCHENKO Oleksii (S13) 2001 UKR Ukraine 2347 0
5 TSYBRIUK Vitalii (S13) 2001 NPA NPA 24.01
6 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor (S13) 2007 NPA NPA 24.46 0
7 PORTAL Kylian (S12) 2006 FRA France 25.13 T
8 STROUD Ken (S10) 2005 CAN Canada 25.92 3,5, 12+
Event-No. 26 10:24
Women ‘s 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-S514
Heat1 (10:24)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
3 VAN DRIMMELEN Irene (S11) 2005 NED Netherlands TB
4 MURZAGALIYEVA Zarina (S6) 1987 KAZ Kazakhstan A12
5 PASCOT Emma (S13) 2009 FRA France 0
Heat 2 (10:28)
1 MARCZUK Patrycja (S3) 2012 POL Poland 1:55.50 A 3,5, 12
2 FERREIRA Alani (S13) 1998 RSA South Africa T
3 FLORIDA GOMEZ Maria (S3) 2000 MEX Mexico 1:26.46 AYE7
Fernanda
4 OHLGREN Julie Marie (S6) 2006 NOR Norway 5243 AY1,2,4
5 MARTIN BORIE Elisa (S5) 2005 FRA France 5749 AY7
6 SULEYMANOVA Konul (S4) 2004 AZE Azerbaijan 1:45.87 AE 3, 12
7 LATRITSKAIA Mariia (S12) 2002 NPA NPA T
8 BILGE Ebrar (S2) 2010 TUR Turkiye 2:24.54 AYE
Heat 3 (10:33)
1 TUCKER Jordan (S4) 2002 CAN Canada 51.03 A1, 2,4, 12+
2 MONDAL Sathi (S6) 2004 IND India 50.76 *6, 12+
3 SACHE Solene (S5) 2003 FRA France 48.83 A12
4 TINNEY Jessica (S6) 2000 CAN Canada 46.92 AE 3,5, 12
5 SCHACHER Monique (S4) 1975 SUI Switzerland 48.19 A1, 3,12
6 HERNANDEZ TORRES Karina (S5) 1994 MEX Mexico 49.54 HAYE
Amayrany
7 OUELLETTE Hannah (S6) 2006 CAN Canada 50.78 A1, 3,4, 12+
8 LUETHI Nadine (S7) 1996 SUI Switzerland 52.33 3,5, 12+
Heat4 (10:37)
1 BOETTCHER Gina (S4) 2001 GER Germany 42.70 AYE 3, 5, 12+
2 ILLES Fanni (S6) 1992 HUN Hungary 40.70 A3,5, 12+
3 ASTRI LILLEBO Walsh (S9) 2008 NOR Norway 35.85 12+
4 LACAZE Lila (S9) 2006 ECU Ecuador 34.55 12+
5 WEBER-TREIBER Sabine (S7) 1979 AUT Austria 3491 HA12
6 BORSKA Alexandra (S8) 2008 CZE Czechia 37.03 A12+
7 KOUPILOVA Agata (S5) 1999 CZE Czechia 40.97 A3,5, 12+
8 KHUREL Nomuun (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 4524 A 12
Heat 5 (10:40)
1 VERON Julie (S9) 2007 FRA France 3384 Y1,3,5
2 SATIJA Devanshi (S10) 2003 IND India 33.05 1,3,5
3 NOVINA Paula (S8) 2003 CRO Croatia 32.55 A5, 12+
4 KVIST Freja (S10) 2006 DEN Denmark 32.46 3,5, 12+
5 APAESTEGUI Micaela (S9) 2010 PER Peru 3248 8
6 SOON Sophie Jin Wen (S11) 1997 SGP Singapore 32.74 TB
7 MILESI Letizia (S8) 2000 ITA Italy 33.36 A1, 3,4 12+
8 KURT Defne (S10) 2001 TUR Tirkiye 34.17 A12+
Heat 6 (10:44)
1 PELLIS Suzie (S9) 2007 NED Netherlands 31.79 1,3,5
2 FROEKJAER Johanne (S9) 2009 DEN Denmark 31.26 3,5
3 LOKEBO Thea (S13) 2005 NOR Norway 3092 T
4 PETRIKOVICOVA Karina (S12) 1993 SVK Slovakia 3016 T
5 OCHTERA Aleksandra (S9) 2004 POL Poland 3030 1,3,5
6 KONKOLY Zsofia (S9) 2002 HUN Hungary 3097 1,3,5
7 VYNCKE Ivana (S13) 2008 RSA South Africa 3207 T
8 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna (S9) 2005 POL Poland 3139 1,3,5
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Continue Event-No. 26 (Women s 50m Freestyle Heats)

Heat 7 (10:47)

Lane Name

BULTIE Florianne

VYNCKE Danika

ODILOVA Muslima

BARRERA ZAPATA Maria Paula
MENDAK Joanna

KRUGER Lisa

BRUINSMA Liesette

TAI Alice

ONOULWNER

Event-No. 27
Men s 400m Freestyle Heats

Class S6-S14
Heat1 (10:51)

Lane Name

VALIYEV Ali

PAKHOMOV Sergei
NIMCHENKO Ihor
RASULOV Muhammadfozil
SODERLIND Edvin
BIKTIMIROV Bogdan
HOEGH Frederik

t2 (11:00)
DELVILLE Martin
NANDA KUMAR Punith
BRUECKNER Kimi Mika
SINGH Ashish Kumar
HOLT Henrik

NANDAL Himanshu
BEN CHRIF Nawfal
SEMJONOVS Jurijs

t3 (11:08)

MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa
HENDRIKS Julian
KOESZEGVARY Balint
BELLANGER Alexis
CHATZIDIS Aristeidis
KOZLOWSKI Alex

URSO Salvatore
MIRMANOV Dias

t4 (11:16)
VASILEIADIS Georgios
NAVARRO-BARBER Tomas
FUELLGRAF Julian Jeremy
VIEIRA Quentin
KRATOCHVIL David
SHAHOV Shamil

MENESES Marco
RASHEEN Naveed

Heat5 (11:24)
WILLIAMS Kieran
SHCHITKOVSKII Egor
PORTAL Kylian
PORTAL Alex

TAKKEN Bas

DIDIER Ugo

LAZUTIN Evgenii
BRENNAN Roan

NoOunhLWNE

He

ONOULWNER

He

ONOUHA,WNER

He

Q

9 pNuoUuhWNEKR

ONGOUALWNR

Class
(S9)
(S13)
(S13)
(S10)
(513)
(S10)
(S11)
(S8)

Class
(S10)
(S13)
(510)

(57)

(S6)
(S13)

(S9)

(S6)
(S8)
(S13)
(59)
(9
(s11)
(S8)
(57)

(S8)
(s7)
(510)
(59)
(59
(S11)
(s11)
(59

(510)

(S9)
(S14)
(513)
(s11)
(512)
(s11)

(S9)

(510)
(S13)
(512)
(S13)
(S10)

(S9)
(S13)
(510)

YoB
1998
2007
1998
2001
1989
2000
2000
1999

YoB
2009
2008
1998
2010
2005
2002
2008

1999
1998
2010
1992
2008
2004
2008
1997

1999
2006
2008
2005
2005
2008
1999
2010

2006
2004
2005
2004
2007
2004
2001
2004

2004
2007
2006
2002
1999
2001
2003
2006

NAT Team

NED Netherlands
RSA South Africa
UZB Uzbekistan
COL Colombia
POL Poland

NED Netherlands
NED Netherlands
GBR Great Britain

NAT Team

AZE Azerbaijan
NPA NPA

UKR Ukraine
UZB Uzbekistan
SWE Sweden
UZB Uzbekistan
DEN Denmark

FRA France
IND India
GER Germany
IND India
NOR Norway
IND India
FRA France
LAT Latvia

IND India

NED Netherlands
GER Germany
FRA France
GRE Greece
POL Poland

ITA Italy

UZB Uzbekistan

GRE Greece

GBR Great Britain
GER Germany
FRA France

CZE Czechia
QAT Qatar

POR Portugal
SRI Sri Lanka

GBR Great Britain
NPA NPA

FRA France

FRA France

NED Netherlands
FRA France

NPA NPA

GBR Great Britain

Entry Time
28.66
29.42
28.00
27.73
27.91
28.24
29.73
28.97

10:51

Entry Time

6:13.41
6:20.38

5:48.41
5:33.16
5:15.29
5:13.92
5:14.86
5:28.71
5:36.72
5:54.48

5:11.41
5:06.14
4:45.69
4:41.26
4:45.48
5:00.55
5:08.35
5:13.58

4:37.41
4:32.26
4:27.08
4:24.77
4:26.34
4:32.18
4:36.36
4:37.42

4:23.31
4:14.78
4:05.99
4:00.21
4:02.02
4:11.16
4:20.80
4:23.51

Exception

A3,5, 12+
T

8
0

1,3,5

B

AY 3, 5, 12+

Exception

8

0

12+

A 12+
12+

12+

A12
1,3,5, 12+
0

8

3,5, 12+

TB
1,3,5

3, 4
A3, 5, 12+

©o—-Ho -+

H 12+

12+
12+

12+
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Event-No. 28 11:31
Women s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-S14
Heat1 (11:31)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
1 TINNEY Jessica (S6) 2000 CAN Canada AE 3,5, 12
2 HANSEN Asta (S10) 2009 DEN Denmark
3 KHUREL Nomuun (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 7:11.49 A12
4 ROCHDI Chams (S8) 2009 FRA France 6:07.24 A 12+
5 HAMPF Ronja Alexandra (S11) 2006 FIN Finland 6:24.05 TB
6 LASSO CARDENAS Penelope (S6) 2010 MEX Mexico 7:13.02 A1, 3,4, 12+
7 PASCOT Emma (S13) 2009 FRA France 0
8 MURZAGALIYEVA Zarina (S6) 1987 KAZ Kazakhstan A12
Heat 2 (11:41)
1 MILESI Letizia (S8) 2000 ITA Italy 5:52.25 A1,3,4, 12+
2 SZARAZ Evelin (S6) 2005 HUN Hungary 5:44.15 A 12
3 APAESTEGUI Micaela (S9) 2010 PER Peru 5:24.47 8
4 DUSKOVA Vendula (S8) 1998 CZE Czechia 5:15.65 A 12+
5 LOKEBO Thea (S13) 2005 NOR Norway 5:23.84 T
6 BORSKA Alexandra (S8) 2008 CZE Czechia 5:41.41 A 12+
7 LAZARIDOU Marina Nikoleta (S8) 2005 GRE Greece 5:50.87 A 3,512+
8 LACAZE Lila (S9) 2006 ECU Ecuador 5:52.38 12+
Heat 3 (11:50)
1 MEISTER Nora (S6) 2003 SUI Switzerland 5:12.87 A3,5, 12+
2 CHEVALLIER Maely (S14) 2004 FRA France 5:10.11
3 PIERRE Emeline (510) 1999 FRA France 4:50.70 5
4 JABLONSKA Oliwia (510) 1997 POL Poland 4:29.65 12+
5 PAULI Agathe (S9) 2003 FRA France 4:49.66 A9
6 FERREIRA Alani (S13) 1998 RSA South Africa 4:5595 T
7 BADROV Marija (S9) 2008 CRO Croatia 5:11.50 9
8 BASNAYAKE Galina (S9) 2005 SRI SriLanka 5:14.49 12+
Event-No. 29 11:58
Men 's 150m Individual Medley Heats
Class SM1-SM4
Heat1 (11:58)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
3 NAZAROV Abuzar (SM4) 2005 AZE Azerbaijan
4 MARTINEZ SOTO Ignacio (SM3) 1995 MEX Mexico 3:51.70 AE3, 4,12
Alejandro
5 RABINE Pierre (SM3) 1999 FRA France 3:59.52 AYE7, 12+
Heat 2 (12:05)
1 SALINAS MARTINEZ Francisco (SM4) 1982 ESP Spain 3:28.58 A4, 12
2 TOPF Josia Tim Alexander (SM3) 2003 GER Germany 2:58.30 AYE 7, 12+
3 GRANJUX Dimitri (SM4) 2005 FRA France 2:48.36 AE 3,5, 12
4 ERNHOFER Andreas (SM4) 1997 AUT Austria 2:41.44 A3,5,12
5 LUQUE Miguel (SM4) 1976 ESP Spain 2:44.63 A12
6 OSTAPCHENKO Denys (SM3) 2001 UKR Ukraine 2:56.13 AYE 7,12
7 UNLU Umut (SM3) 2001 TUR Tirkiye 3:07.79 AE 3,5, 12+
8 LECHNIAK Krzysztof (SM3) 1978 POL Poland 3:42.12 AE 3, 12
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Event-No. 30 12:11
Women s 150m Individual Medley Heats
Class SM1-SM4
Heat1 (12:11)
Lane Name Class YoB NAT Team Entry Time Exception
3 MARCZUK Patrycja (SM3) 2012 POL Poland A3,5, 12
4 BOETTCHER Gina (SM4) 2001 GER Germany 2:57.44 AYE 3,5, 12+
5 JOHANSSON Lova (SM3) 2004 SWE Sweden 7:37.60 AE7,12
Legend:
NAT Nation YoB Year of Birth
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